Denominazione
beneficiario

C.F.

Importo
da
erogare €

CAR

COR

VERCOR/
Deggendorf

Carminati
Gianfranco -
Gazzola (PC)

omissis

238,00

18029

1484261

20221047

TORTELOTTI
GUIDO E
MASSIMO SS.-
Fiorenzuola
d’Arda (PC)

01220200339

280,00

18029

1484262

20221048

AGT SOCIETA'
SEMPLICE
SOCIETA’
AGRICOLA
Gragnano
Trebbiense
(PC)

01192700332

280,00

18029

1484263

20221055

TOTALE

798,00




